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Event-No. P22

100m Butterfly Men - Final

A-Final

Jakub Halas

Adam Wloskowski
Csaba Meilinger

Tamas Sors

Lasse Winther Andersen
Ferenc Csuri

Martin Schulz

Niels Korfitz Mortensen

ONOUTRARWN =

1991 (S10) POL
1992 (S10) POL
1993 (S9) HUN
1991 (S9)  HUN
1994 (S10) DEN
1987 (S8) HUN
1990 (S9)  GER
1995 (S8)  DEN

PSAD START

PSAD START

NPC Hungary

NPC Hungary

Holbaek Svgmme Klub
NPC Hungary

NPC Germany

RGF Neptun

01:08,52
01:07,93
01:05,01
01:01,80
01:02,00
01:07,82
01:08,15
01:09,39
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